Michigan Association of Veterinary Technicians

Annual Fall Conference

October 16, 2021: John E. Fetzer Center, Western Michigan University, Kalamazoo, Ml

Time

7:30-8:30 AM

8:30-9:20 AM

9:20-9:30 AM

9:30-10:20 AM

10:20-10:30 AM

10:30-11:20 AM

11:20 AM-1:00 PM

1:00-1:50 PM

1:50-2:00 PM

2:00-2:50 PM

2:50-3:10 PM

3:10-4:00 PM

Registration & Breakfast

Lunch & MAVT Presentation

Break and Snack




