

Michigan Association of Veterinary Technicians Annual Fall Conference

October 16, 2021: John E. Fetzer Center, Western Michigan University, Kalamazoo, MI

	Track 1 Clinical Adventures in	Track 2
	Anesthesia and Surgery	ICU and Critical Care
	Presented By: Heidi Ruess-Lamky, LVT, VTS, FFCP	Presented By: Jordin Tillison LVT, VTS, CWR
Time		
7:30-8:30 AM	Registration & Breakfast	
8:30-9:20 AM	Waste Anesthetic Gases- The Invisible Threat	Triage
9:20-9:30 AM	Break	
9:30-10:20 AM	Anesthetic Monitors- Understanding Their use and Limitations	Recover-CPR
10:20-10:30 AM	Break	
10:30-11:20 AM	Hypothermia- What's the Hype?	Nursing Care In the ICU
11:20 AM-1:00 PM	Lunch & MAVT Presentation	
1:00-1:50 PM	Tinkering with Anesthetic Machines	Introduction to Blood Banking
1:50-2:00 PM	Break	
2:00-2:50 PM	Role of the Veterinary Surgical Scrub Tech	Transfusion Medicine
2:50-3:10 PM	Break and Snack	
3:10-4:00 PM	Anesthesia Mistakes Awareness	Burnout and Compassion Fatigue